
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-08-2025
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
SML, comienza entrega de cuerpos de mineros de El Teniente en medio de críticas a dichos del ministro de Justicia

13
723,5
$ 7.197.870

78.224
253.149

Negativa

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

05-08-2025
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
SML, comienza entrega de cuerpos de mineros de El Teniente en medio de críticas a dichos del ministro de Justicia

14
805,2
$ 8.010.836

78.224
253.149

Negativa

www.litoralpress.cl


